

Tax Invoice

**SANDEEP HYDRAULIC**

GROUND FLOOR G-10, ANSA INDUSTRIAL
PREMISES SAKIVIHAR ROAD
SAKI NAKA, MUMBAI 400072
Mob No 9930628885
UDYAM REG MSME NO UDYAM-MH-18-0250790
GSTIN/UIN: 27AFLPJ3105K1ZG
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27
Contact : 8369213540, +91-9930628885
E-Mail : sandeephydraulic@gmail.com

Invoice No. SH/2526/1759	Dated 22-Nov-25
Delivery Note 1831	Mode/Terms of Payment
Reference No. & Date.	Other References
Buyer's Order No. verbal	Dated 18-Nov-25
Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date 22-Nov-25
Dispatched through Hand De	Destination
Terms of Delivery	

Buyer (Bill to)

CLAVIN ENGINEERING

MOHILI VILLAGE, B-15, MAHALAXMI
HSG, SOCIETY, PIPELINE, SAKINAKA,
MUMBAI, Mumbai Maharashtra, 400072
GSTIN/UIN : 27BJGPS5398F1ZM
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27
Contact : +91-8655462803

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	DSG-01-3C3-A240-N1-5080	84812000	2 NOS	7,360.00	NOS	42 %	8,537.60
2	CIM-06AB	84818030	2 NOS	1,197.00	NOS		2,394.00
3	2RB 3BB-01	84136090	1 NOS	7,854.00	NOS		7,854.00
4	DPRH-06-K-200 CARTRIDGE	84818030	2 NOS	625.00	NOS		1,250.00
5	BEL.HOU.5HP-1R CASTING	84663090	1 NOS	1,585.00	NOS	17.50 %	1,307.63
6	GEAR CUP 5HP-1R	84836090	1 NOS	640.00	NOS	17.50 %	528.00
	<i>Extra Long</i>						
7	LG6-03	90261020	1 NOS	233.00	NOS		233.00
8	FSB-25	84212190	1 NOS	299.50	NOS		299.50
9	PG-63MM-BOTOM-SSBIGF-1/4"BSP 280KG	90262000	2 NOS	550.00	NOS		1,100.00
10	MANIFOLD 63 X63/06X06 SMALL	84819090	2 NOS	800.00	NOS		1,600.00
							25,103.73
	OUTPUT CGST 9%						2,259.34
	OUTPUT SGST 9%						2,259.34
	Less : ROUNDOFF						(-)0.41
	Previous Balance ₹0.00						
	Current Balance ₹29,622.00						
Total			15 NOS				₹ 29,622.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Two Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	CGST		SGST/UTGST		Total
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Tax Amount
84812000	8,537.60	9%	768.38	9%	768.38	1,536.76
84818030	3,644.00	9%	327.96	9%	327.96	655.92
84136090	7,854.00	9%	706.86	9%	706.86	1,413.72
84663090	1,307.63	9%	117.69	9%	117.69	235.38
84836090	528.00	9%	47.52	9%	47.52	95.04
90261020	233.00	9%	20.97	9%	20.97	41.94
84212190	299.50	9%	26.96	9%	26.96	53.92
90262000	1,100.00	9%	99.00	9%	99.00	198.00
84819090	1,600.00	9%	144.00	9%	144.00	288.00
Total	25,103.73		2,259.34		2,259.34	4,518.68

Tax Amount (in words) : **INR Four Thousand Five Hundred Eighteen and Sixty Eight paise Only**

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : **HDFC BANK**
A/c No. : **50200027564538**
Branch & IFS Code : **CHANDIVLI & HDFC0001471**
Company's PAN : **AFLPJ3105K**

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

For SANDEEP HYDRAULIC



Authorized Signature

SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice